2020-21 Proportionate Share Amounts Reported by Districts
for Consolidated Grants Under ESEA
North Carolina Department of Public Insruction

Title I-A
$33,302.03 Alamance-Burlington Schools
$4,287.82  Asheville City Schools
$5,835.05  Brunswick County Schools
$5,178.14 Buncombe County Schools
$8,855.83  Burke County Schools
$8,360.20 Carteret County Public Schools
$141,614.27 Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
$99,572.22  Craven County Schools
$260,429.32 Cumberland County Schools
$121,490.02 Durham Public Schools
$10,214.86  Gaston County Schools
$149,415.07  Guilford County Schools
$8,752.64  Harnett County Schools
$65,910.20 Henderson County Schools
$16,149.78 Iredell-Statesville Schools
$39,379.83  Johnston County Public Schools
$17,298.62 Lee County Schools
$27,820.58 Lincoln County Schools
$6,126.58  Moore County Schools
$24,599.96  New Hanover County Schools
$165,614.23 Onslow County Schools
$20,248.77  Orange County Schools
$33,231.60 Pitt County Schools
$46,483.01 Rowan-Salisbury Schools
$25,680.85 Wake County Schools
$6,213.24  Weldon City Schools
$7,553.53 Whiteville City Schools
$129,651.06 Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools
$3,677.78  Yadkin County Schools

$1,492,947.09

Total



2020-21 Proportionate Share Amounts, continued

Title 1I-A
52,139.74
4,284.46
13,635.00
8,313.12
2,908.20
8,417.28
222,427.30
21,479.90
105,765.00
37,170.00
38,594.94
105,572.60
4,805.64
17,123.90
4,880.70
3,164.46
162.96
22,221.65
2,834.56
1,619.50
6,440.88
25,007.90
14,721.19
3,584.60
7,944.95
9,243.22
6,368.40
7,992.60
6,942.00
5,275.10
1,315.11
32,990.70
95,733.06
25,417.25
14,842.60
1,197.02
15,141.36
72,931.21
224.16

Alamance-Burlington Schools
Asheville City Schools

Beaufort County Schools

Burke County Schools

Carteret County Public Schools
Chapel Hill-Carrboro City Schools
Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
Craven County Schools
Cumberland County Schools
Durham Public Schools

Gaston County Schools
Guilford County Schools
Haywood County Schools
Henderson County Schools
Iredell-Statesville Schools
Jackson County Public Schools
Johnston County Public Schools
Lee County Schools

Lincoln County Schools
Mitchell County Schools

Moore County Schools

New Hanover County Schools
Onslow County Schools

Orange County Schools
Randolph County School System
Rowan-Salisbury Schools
Rutherford County Schools
Sampson County Schools
Stanly County Schools

Stokes County Schools

Swain County Schools

Union County Public Schools
Wake County Schools

Wayne County Public Schools
Weldon City Schools

Whiteville City Schools

Wilson County Schools

Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools

Yadkin County Schools

1,030,834.22

Total



2020-21 Proportionate Share Amounts, continued

Title III-A
160.02 Alamance-Burlington Schools
10,318.38 Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
2,741.00 Craven County Schools
2,161.82 Durham Public Schools
4,730.00 Guilford County Schools
527.40 New Hanover County Schools
3,684.00 Wake County Schools
304.26 Whiteville City Schools
24,626.88 Total
Title IV-A
33,107.38 Alamance-Burlington Schools
2,873.46 Asheville City Schools
8,121.00 Beaufort County Schools
8,034.88 Bertie County Schools
206.25 Burke County Schools
1,989.12 Carteret County Public Schools
127,659.26 Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
13,181.09 Craven County Schools
10,011.68 Cumberland County Schools
23,430.00 Durham Public Schools
45,233.34 Guilford County Schools
2,786.16 Henderson County Schools
970.75 Johnston County Public Schools
7,155.63 Lee County Schools
1,467.75 Lincoln County Schools
891.75 Mitchell County Schools
3,344.05 Moore County Schools
16,990.10 New Hanover County Schools
6,825.60 Onslow County Schools
1,546.60 Orange County Schools
4,576.91 Randolph County School System
8,515.01 Rowan-Salisbury Schools
1,108.02 Swain County Schools
13,645.02 Union County Public Schools
41,629.78 Wake County Schools
357.45 Weldon City Schools
775.28 Whiteville City Schools
47,060.75 Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools
93.50 Yadkin County Schools

433,587.57

Total



