2020-21 Proportionate Share Amounts Reported by Districts for Consolidated Grants Under ESEA North Carolina Department of Public Insruction

Title I-A	
\$33,302.03	Alamance-Burlington Schools
\$4,287.82	Asheville City Schools
\$5,835.05	Brunswick County Schools
\$5,178.14	Buncombe County Schools
\$8,855.83	Burke County Schools
\$8,360.20	Carteret County Public Schools
\$141,614.27	Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
\$99,572.22	Craven County Schools
\$260,429.32	Cumberland County Schools
\$121,490.02	Durham Public Schools
\$10,214.86	Gaston County Schools
\$149,415.07	Guilford County Schools
\$8,752.64	Harnett County Schools
\$65,910.20	Henderson County Schools
\$16,149.78	Iredell-Statesville Schools
\$39,379.83	Johnston County Public Schools
\$17,298.62	Lee County Schools
\$27,820.58	Lincoln County Schools
\$6,126.58	Moore County Schools
\$24,599.96	New Hanover County Schools
\$165,614.23	Onslow County Schools
\$20,248.77	Orange County Schools
\$33,231.60	Pitt County Schools
\$46,483.01	Rowan-Salisbury Schools
\$25,680.85	Wake County Schools
\$6,213.24	Weldon City Schools
\$7,553.53	Whiteville City Schools
\$129,651.06	Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools
\$3,677.78	Yadkin County Schools
\$1,492,947.09	Total

2020-21 Proportionate Share Amounts, continued

Title II-A	
52,139.74	Alamance-Burlington Schools
4,284.46	Asheville City Schools
13,635.00	Beaufort County Schools
8,313.12	Burke County Schools
2,908.20	Carteret County Public Schools
8,417.28	Chapel Hill-Carrboro City Schools
222,427.30	Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
21,479.90	Craven County Schools
105,765.00	Cumberland County Schools
37,170.00	Durham Public Schools
38,594.94	Gaston County Schools
105,572.60	Guilford County Schools
4,805.64	Haywood County Schools
17,123.90	Henderson County Schools
4,880.70	Iredell-Statesville Schools
3,164.46	Jackson County Public Schools
162.96	Johnston County Public Schools
22,221.65	Lee County Schools
2,834.56	Lincoln County Schools
1,619.50	Mitchell County Schools
6,440.88	Moore County Schools
25,007.90	New Hanover County Schools
14,721.19	Onslow County Schools
3,584.60	Orange County Schools
7,944.95	Randolph County School System
9,243.22	Rowan-Salisbury Schools
6,368.40	Rutherford County Schools
7,992.60	Sampson County Schools
6,942.00	Stanly County Schools
5,275.10	Stokes County Schools
1,315.11	Swain County Schools
32,990.70	Union County Public Schools
95,733.06	Wake County Schools
25,417.25	Wayne County Public Schools
14,842.60	Weldon City Schools
1,197.02	Whiteville City Schools
15,141.36	Wilson County Schools
72,931.21	Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools
224.16	Yadkin County Schools
1,030,834.22	Total

2020-21 Proportionate Share Amounts, continued

Title III-A	
160.02	Alamance-Burlington Schools
10,318.38	Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
2,741.00	Craven County Schools
2,161.82	Durham Public Schools
4,730.00	Guilford County Schools
527.40	New Hanover County Schools
3,684.00	Wake County Schools
304.26	Whiteville City Schools
24,626.88	Total
Title IV-A	
33,107.38	Alamance-Burlington Schools
2,873.46	Asheville City Schools
8,121.00	Beaufort County Schools
8,034.88	Bertie County Schools
206.25	Burke County Schools
1,989.12	Carteret County Public Schools
127,659.26	Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
13,181.09	Craven County Schools
10,011.68	Cumberland County Schools
23,430.00	Durham Public Schools
45,233.34	Guilford County Schools
2,786.16	Henderson County Schools
970.75	Johnston County Public Schools
7,155.63	Lee County Schools
1,467.75	Lincoln County Schools
891.75	Mitchell County Schools
3,344.05	Moore County Schools
16,990.10	New Hanover County Schools
6,825.60	Onslow County Schools
1,546.60	Orange County Schools
4,576.91	Randolph County School System
8,515.01	Rowan-Salisbury Schools
1,108.02	Swain County Schools
13,645.02	Union County Public Schools
41,629.78	Wake County Schools
357.45	Weldon City Schools
775.28	Whiteville City Schools
47,060.75	Winston Salem / Forsyth County Schools
93.50	Yadkin County Schools
433,587.57	Total